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3470 Ridgecrest Road Extended, Jackson TN. 38305
Date                             Time                        Opponent                           Place                                     Games
3/17/23 (Fri.)             5:00pm                   Middleton                           Liberty                                     (V) 
3/20/23 (Mon.)         4:00pm                  Southwind                           Liberty                                     (V)
3/21/23 (Tues.)         2:00pm                  Madison                             Rockabilly Stadium                 (V)    Down Syndrome Awareness Game
3/23/23 (Thurs.)       4:30pm                  Humboldt                           Humboldt                                (V)
3/24/23 (Fri.)             4:00pm                  MLK (Frayser)                      Liberty                                   (V)
3/27/23 (Mon.)         4:00pm        Tipton Christian Academy           Liberty                                   (V)
3/28/23 (Tues.)         3:30pm                 Southwind                            Southwind                             (V)
3/31/23 (Fri.)             4:00pm                 Crockett Co.                        Crockett Co.                           (V) (DH)
4/3/23 (Mon.)           4:00pm                 South Gibson                      South Gibson                         (V) *District Game
4/4/23 (Tues.)           4:00pm                 South Gibson                        Liberty                                   (V) *District Game
4/6/23 (Thurs.)          5:30pm              West Carroll                           Liberty                                    (V)
4/10/23 (Mon.)         4:00pm                Jackson Northside                Liberty                                   (V) *District Game 
4/11/23 (Tues.)         4:00pm                Jackson Northside            Jackson Northside                  (V) *District Game
4/13/23 (Thurs.)        3:00pm                 Greenfield                           Liberty                                   (V)
4/14/23 (Fri.)             4:30pm                  Clarksburg                      Clarksburg                                 (V)
4/17/23 (Mon.)         4:00pm             Jackson Southside                 Liberty                                    (V) *District Game
4/18/23 (Tues.)         4:00pm             Jackson Southside             Jackson Southside                     (V) *District Game
4/19/23 (Wed.)        3:30pm                  Hillcrest                            Hillcrest                                     (V)
4/20/23 (Thurs.)      4:30pm                  Humboldt                         Liberty                                        (V)
4/21/23 (Fri.)            3:30pm                 MLK-Frayser                   MLK-Frayser                                (V)
4/26/23 (Wed.)        3:30pm                 Hillcrest                            Liberty                                         (V)
4/27/23 (Thurs.)       5:30pm             West Carroll                     West Carroll                                   (V)
4/28/23 (Fri.)            4:30pm                Clarksburg                          Liberty                                        (V)
5/1/23 (Mon.)           5:00pm              Middleton                          Middleton                                   (V)
5/4/23 – 5/11/23       District Tournament @ South Gibson                               

*Anthony Wallace, Head Baseball Coach                                     *Jarrod Wallace, Asst. Baseball Coach
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